
HUGE YARD - CLOSE TO THE PORT

FOR LEASE

3025 E. Dominguez Street, Carson, CA 90810

Owned and Operated by

This is not an offer or acceptance of an offer to lease space. A lease will only be offered or made in a written agreement signed by landlord.

131,593 SF Industrial

(323) 791-0038  /  dfults@voitco.com
(323) 633-1074  /  bmcloughlin@voitco.com

David Fults - Senior Vice President
Brian McLoughlin - Senior Vice President

LEASING INFO
& CONTACT

Building Area

Land Area

Office Area

Clearance

Loading

Parking

Zoning

Year Built

131,593 SF

362,870 SF

7,101 SF

20'

11 GL

260 Cars

CAMLD

1970

PROPERTY FEATURES

This is not an offer or acceptance of an offer to lease space. A lease will only be offered or made in a written agreement signed by landlord.
The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but is not warranted.  We cannot be responsible for errors,
omissions, withdrawal, or prior lease or sale.  
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