

## **HUGE YARD - CLOSE TO THE PORT**

3025 E. Dominguez Street, Carson, CA 90810

## 131,593 SF Industrial



## **PROPERTY FEATURES**

Building Area	131,593 SF
Land Area	362,870 SF
Office Area	7,101 SF
Clearance	20'
Loading	11 GL
Parking	260 Cars
Zoning	CAMLD
Year Built	1970

Carson St 223rd St **⊀**Long Bead Sepulveda Blvd Pacific Coast Hwy Anaheim St

**LEASING INFO** & CONTACT

**David Fults - Senior Vice President** 

(323) 791-0038 / dfults@voitco.com Brian McLoughlin - Senior Vice President (323) 633-1074 / bmcloughlin@voitco.com











